==z = - wer ome GLOBAL FUNDRAISING STAGE MIAMI
U }{f&mm‘"‘f‘"‘ % . o ; WORLD BUSINESS ANGELS
"MIAMI COMPUTING " l INVESTMENT FORUM |
- 18 September 2021, Virtual

Global Fundraising Stage
World Business Angels Investment Forum
An affiliated partner of the G20 Global Partnership for Financial Inclusion (GPFI)

Partnered by
Institute of Data Science & Computing, University of Miami
United States of America

18 September 2021, Saturday
Presented by
Christopher Drescher, Global Fundraising Stage Chair & WBAF Senator Austria

Time Zone: GMT

3pm
Opening Remarks

Christopher Drescher
Chair, Global Fundraising Stage & WBAF Senator Austria

Dr Ingrid Vasiliu Feltes
WBAF USA Country Director
Global Fundraising Stage Miami - Honorary Judge

Yelena Yesha
Global Fundraising Stage Miami - Honorary Judge

Michael Mylrea
Global Fundraising Stage Miami - Jury Member

Eliott Siegel
Global Fundraising Stage Miami - Jury Member

Mira Marcus
Global Fundraising Stage Miami - Jury Member

Pierre-Francois D'Haese
Global Fundraising Stage Miami - Jury Member



Booth

Al

A2

A3

A4

A5

A6

A7

A8

Pitching Time

3.15

3.18

3.21

3.24

3.27

3.30

3.33

3.36

Dr Ingrid Vasiliu Feltes

WBAF USA Country Director

3.15pm
Pitchings

Startup Venture

CJ Guide Home Care

CLOSEDEAL LLC

Creative Hub

Spectral Analytics Precision Tele-Monitoring

ClearHealth

Microshields

Borrego & Bendel Corporation

ATS Innovations

3.45pm
Closing Remarks

Global Fundraising Stage Miami - Honorary Judge

Christopher Drescher
Chair, Global Fundraising Stage & WBAF Senator Austria

4pm
Ends

Co-founder

Judith Asika

Eddy Kiersz

Arijana Koskarova

Christina DiArcangelo

Theodore Waz

Theodore Waz

Nick Borrego

Téa Phillips



