

Global Fundraising Stage World Business Angels Investment Forum An affiliated partner of the G20 Global Partnership for Financial Inclusion (GPFI)

Partnered by Institute of Data Science & Computing, University of Miami United States of America

18 September 2021, Saturday

Presented by Christopher Drescher, Global Fundraising Stage Chair & WBAF Senator Austria

Time Zone: GMT

3pm Opening Remarks

Christopher Drescher Chair, Global Fundraising Stage & WBAF Senator Austria

Dr Ingrid Vasiliu Feltes WBAF USA Country Director Global Fundraising Stage Miami - Honorary Judge

Yelena Yesha Global Fundraising Stage Miami - Honorary Judge

Michael Mylrea Global Fundraising Stage Miami - Jury Member

Eliott Siegel Global Fundraising Stage Miami - Jury Member

Mira Marcus Global Fundraising Stage Miami - Jury Member

Pierre-Francois D'Haese Global Fundraising Stage Miami - Jury Member

3.15pm Pitchings

Booth	Pitching Time	Startup Venture	Co-founder
A1	3.15	CJ Guide Home Care	Judith Asika
A2	3.18	CLOSEDEAL LLC	Eddy Kiersz
A3	3.21	Creative Hub	Arijana Koskarova
A4	3.24	Spectral Analytics Precision Tele-Monitoring	Christina DiArcangelo
A5	3.27	ClearHealth	Theodore Waz
A6	3.30	Microshields	Theodore Waz
A7	3.33	Borrego & Bendel Corporation	Nick Borrego
A8	3.36	ATS Innovations	Téa Phillips

3.45pm Closing Remarks

Dr Ingrid Vasiliu Feltes WBAF USA Country Director Global Fundraising Stage Miami - Honorary Judge

Christopher Drescher Chair, Global Fundraising Stage & WBAF Senator Austria

> 4pm Ends